Sportshall UK Championship Records

Under 13 Records - Girls

High Jump
England
Ulster
Wales

Shot
England
Ulster
Wales

Speed Bounce
England
Ulster

Wales

Hollie Williamson, Shropshire
Jillie Davies, Newtownabbey
Susannah Filce, Clwyd

Adele Nicoll, Shropshire
Naoimh McGranaghan, County Donegal
Philippa Roles, West Glamorgan

Ellie Blunt, Norfolk
Jade O’Donnell, County Donegal
Sophie Davies, Powys

Standing Long Jump

England
Ulster
Wales

Ellie Darby, Birmingham
Majella Curry, County Fermanagh
D. Jones, Clwyd

Standing Triple Jump

England
Ulster
Wales

Vertical Jump
England
Ulster

Wales

Nikita Campbell-Smith, Birmingham
Nuala Curran, County Fermanagh
D. Prichard, North Wales

Rebekah Tiler, West Yorkshire
Nicola McLure, County Antrim
Heledd Prichard, Ynys Mo6n

2012
1993
1986

2010
2013
1991

2010
2008
2007

1999
1997
1993

2009
2000
1999

2012
2004
1998

1.62 m
1.53m
1.57m

13.69m
10.75m
10.83 m

99
88
82

2.55m
251m
2.42m

8.10 m
7.56m
7.05m

75cm
64 cm
64 cm



Sportshall UK Championship Records

Under 13 Records — Boys

High Jump
England
Ulster
Wales

Shot
England
Ulster
Wales

Speed Bounce
England
Ulster

Wales

Alex Cox, Dorset
K. Matthews, County Down
David Guest, Glamorgan Valleys

Michael Wheeler, Surrey
James Kelly, Donegal
Matthew Evans, West Wales

Leon Phillips, Isle of Wight
Pat Loughrey, County Donegal
Sam Bowers, Powys

Standing Long Jump

England
Ulster
Wales

Ben Riekstins, Shropshire
Ryan Power, City of Derry
George Griffiths, Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan

Standing Triple Jump

England
Ulster
Wales

Vertical Jump
England
Ulster

Wales

Chinedum Onuoha, Gtr Manchester
Barry Hazely, County Tyrone
Connor Laverty, North West Wales

John Nwabueze, Cheshire
G. Hughes, County Donegal
W. Griffiths, West Wales
Tony Lewis, Dyfed

2007
1995
2005

2005
2013
2002

2006
2013
2012

2004
1996
2010

2000
1996
2009

2010
1996
1999
2008

1.77m
1.60m
1.68 m

16.42 m
1431 m
15.08 m

93
91
88

2.87m
2.57m
2.68 m

8.72m
8.20m
8.01m

78 cm
70 cm
71cm
71cm



Sportshall UK Championship Records

Under 15 Records - Girls

Shot

England Chloe Edwards, Cambridgeshire 2001 13.88 m
Ulster Jenny Brown, County Londonderry 2006 12.73 m
Wales Philippa Roles, West Glamorgan 1993 1412 m

Speed Bounce

England Hayley Jones, Cheshire 2004 98
Ulster Kelly Anne Speight, County Fermanagh 2001 97
Wales Lauren Williams, Powys 2013 92

Standing Long Jump

England Funto Fabunmi-Alade, Surrey 2009 2.76 m
Ulster M. Curry, County Fermanagh 1999 2.64m
Wales K. Williams, Dyfed 1993 2.52m

Vertical Jump

England Nina Ezeogu, Essex 1998 79 cm
Ulster L. McCloskey, Limavady & Coleraine 1994 67 cm
Wales Heledd Prichard, North Wales 1999 66 cm

Under 15 Records — Boys

Shot

England Greg Beard, Kent 1998 17.88 m
Ulster William Kirkpatrick, Newtownabbey 1994 14.88 m
Wales Matthew Evans, West Wales 2004 17.17 m

Speed Bounce

England Dudley Mason, Hampshire 2010 99
Ulster G. Melaugh, City of Derry 1996 93
Wales Meilir Jones, Eryri 2006 88

Standing Long Jump

England Mark Lucie, Hampshire 1999 3.33m
Ulster Ryan Power, City of Derry 1998 2.93m
Wales George Griffths, Cardiff & Vale of Glamorgan 2012 2.88 m

Standing Triple Jump

England Jonathan Moore, Birmingham 1999 9.44m
Chinedum Onuoha, Gtr Manchester 2002 9.44 m
Ulster Christopher Owens, County Fermanagh 2003 8.70m

Wales D. Yeo, West Glamorgan 1990 9.07m



